
Klasa II a 

 

 

0 

7.10-7.55 

1 

8.00-8.45 

2 

8.55-9.40 

3 

9.50-10.35 

4 

10.45-11.30 

5 

11.45-12.30 

6 

12.45-13.30 

Pon.  
Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

informat. 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
 

 

Wt.  
Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
Język angielski 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
 

Śr.  
Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
  

Czw.  
Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna  

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
Religia J. angielski  

Pt.  Religia Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 

Edukacja 

wczesnoszkolna 
  

 


